
Day Date Start Time End Time Facility Event Type

Saturday 12/6/25 8:00 AM  09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson West FutureBlues U8 League
Sunday 12/7/25 8:00 AM  09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson West FutureBlues U8 League
Saturday 12/13/25 8:00 AM  09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson West FutureBlues U8 League
Sunday 12/14/25 8:00 AM  09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson West FutureBlues U8 League
Saturday 12/20/25 8:00 AM  09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson West FutureBlues U8 League
Sunday 12/21/25 8:00 AM  09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson West FutureBlues U8 League
Saturday 1/3/26 8:00 AM  09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson West FutureBlues U8 League
Sunday 1/4/26 8:00 AM  09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson West FutureBlues U8 League
Saturday 1/10/26 8:00 AM  09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson West FutureBlues U8 League
Sunday 1/11/26 8:00 AM  09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson West FutureBlues U8 League
Saturday 1/24/26 8:00 AM  09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson West FutureBlues U8 League
Sunday 1/25/26 8:00 AM  09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson West FutureBlues U8 League
Saturday 1/31/26 8:00 AM  09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson West FutureBlues U8 League
Sunday 2/1/26 10:40 AM  11:40 AM Edge on Jefferson East FutureBlues U8 League
Saturday 2/7/26 8:00 AM  09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson West FutureBlues U8 League
Sunday 2/8/26 8:00 AM  09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson West FutureBlues U8 League
Saturday 2/21/26 8:00 AM  09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson West FutureBlues U8 League
Sunday 2/22/26 8:00 AM  09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson West FutureBlues U8 League
Saturday 2/28/26 8:00 AM  09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson West FutureBlues U8 League

Requirements: Full Equipment; must complete MinorBlues or equivalent 
Birth Year: Reserved for kids born 2017 or later 
USA Hockey: USA Hockey Number Required https://membership.usahockey.com/register/age
Note: The USA Hockey registration fee is waived for all players ages 6 and younger
Cost: 19 Sessions: $342

U8 League & Development Clinics

2025 / 2026 - Winter  
FutureBlues U8 House League 

For more information, please visit www. chicagblueshockey.org

***We strongly recommend adding on  Wednesday MinorBlues for added repetitions***

https://membership.usahockey.com/register/age

